
Judge 's  S igna tures

P h il C a h o y  S r . C o rn h u sk e r  C la ss ic  M e n s
M eet Results
Ja n 4-5, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /6 /2 0 2 0  9 :1 3 :2 6  P M

Me n /  71 /  10-11 y rs
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Braxton Pre tor ius-Pa rks707
Cahoy 's

9.400 10.800 9.30010.300 10.40010.100 60.300
2 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elia s  Edw ards705
Cahoy 's

10.500 9.900 9.0009.300 8.9009.300 56.900
1 2 7 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Paxton M cNe ley712
Emerge A cademy

8.400 9.700 8.50010.500 8.9009.500 55.500
6T 4T 1 6T 2 3T 3 

3 

Dona to Fontana710
Emerge A cademy

9.300 9.600 8.3009.800 9.6008.800 55.400
3 6T 3 8 6 2 4 

4 

Grayson Gem m ell718
NSG

8.200 9.200 8.9009.400 8.2009.400 53.300
8 9 6 3T 3 5 5 

5 

Ben Bognich703
Cahoy 's

8.400 9.700 7.9009.500 7.2008.200 50.900
6T 4T 5 10 8 6T 6 

6 

Barre t V a lasek709
Cahoy 's

8.800 9.800 8.7008.700 7.2007.600 50.800
5 3 9 5 10 6T 7 

7 

Kr is tian Corm aci704
Cahoy 's

7.700 9.500 8.1009.200 6.3009.100 49.900
9 8 8 9 5 8 8 

8 

J.J. S chirm er708
Cahoy 's

8.900 9.600 8.5009.600 3.9008.300 48.800
4 6T 4 6T 7 9 9 

9 

Dexte r Fe rre l702
CVGA

6.400 8.100 8.9008.100 2.8007.900 42.200
10 10 10 3T 9 10 10 

10 
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